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ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

JAMES BOTIOMS 

COUNT -1 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

KAREN HERRING 

COUNT= 1 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

COACH'S CONSTRUCTION 

FREESTYLE ENTERPRISES 

TRAVIS MELLONS 

COUNT= 3 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

DAVID MYERS CONSTRUCTION 

QUENTIN WILLIAMS 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1232 FELTON LN 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

311 BUTIERNUT DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

4015 S COLLEGE ST 

246 TEAGUE CT 

418 S GAY ST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

815 E UNIVERSITY DR 

307 BOWDEN DR 

SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PRODUCT 1703 CRESCENT BLVD 

THE LETLOW CO LLC 

THE LETLOW CO LLC 

COUNT= 5 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

M D THOMAS CONST. INC. 

COUNT= 1 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

KENNEDY CONTRACTING 

COUNT= 1 

1660 DURHAM CT 

326CARY DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1207 SOUTHRIDGE CT 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

509 HARPER AVE 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

THE BOULEVARD 

PaQe 1 of4 

VALUATION 

2,870.00 

2,870.00 

VALUATION 

16,312.00 

16,312.00 

VALUATION 

45,500.00 

6,800.00 

1,000.00 

53,300.00 

VALUATION 

19,500.00 

2,230.00 

2,961.86 

20,000.00 

28,000.00 

72,691.86 

VALUATION 

30,000.00 

30,000.00 

VALUATION 

3,679,222.32 

3,679,222.32 
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ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

TRIPLE B CONSTRUCTION 

YELLOWHAMMER ROOFING, INC. 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

RONNIE SMITH BUILDERS 

MID SOUTH SIDING 

GTR CONTRACTORS 

THO @ HOME SERVICES 

SOUTHEAST RESTORATION GROUP 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPREME SERVICE CO 

AUBURN FRAMING 

COUNT -12 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2245 ARLINGTON CT 

1081 AMBER LN 

414 S GAY ST 

1116 E UNIVERSITY DR 

408 BELMONTE DR 

579 FOSTER ST 

1661 POPLAR RIDGE DR 

1426 CAROLYN CT 

516 HERITAGE CT 

1582 S DONAHUE DR 

554 LINCOLN ST 

1628 LAUREN LN 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 2 of4 

VALUATION 

18,850.00 

12,640.26 

8,400.00 

6,500.00 

10,695.49 

4,000.00 

8,000.00 

13,000.00 

3,357.84 

11,795.00 

3,500.00 

18,500.00 

119,238.59 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION VALUATION 

LIFESTYLES CONSTRUCTION 1246 FALLS CREST PL 82 YARBROUGH FARMS 338,317.60 
HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 2444 MIMMS LN 13 MIMMS TRAIL 207,530.71 
HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 2436 MIMMS LN 15 MIMMS TRAIL 306,343.32 

MICHAEL KEEL 4878 HEATH RD 5 WATER OAK 292,160.53 
HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1486 REYNOLDS DR 60 STONE CREEK 240,888.80 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1703 MUIR DR 47 STONE CREEK 183,506.20 

KOREY WEBB CONSTRUCTION 413 MERIMONT BLVD 3 ASHETON LAKES 417,000.00 

MICHAEL SCHUMACHER 1206 LILLIE LN 28 TOWN CREEK 350,000.00 

MICHAEL SCHUMACHER 5586 HEATH RD HEATH 479,102.00 

MICHAEL A MONK 2237 BARRINGTON CT 171B ASHETON LAKES 530,443.91 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 821 WHITTINGTON ST 21 COTSWOLDS 418,640.86 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 1964 KARLA CT 58 DONAHUE RIDGE 258,001.48 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 1965 KARLA CT 54 DONAHUE RIDGE 302,292.47 

MICHAEL A MONK 1728 GLENDALE CT 79 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 433,819.78 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2496 CHURCHILL CIR 86 LUNDY WEST 131,631.39 

MICHAEL A MONK 420 MERIMONT BLVD 19 ASHETON LAKES 421,313.50 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 2148 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 141 AUTUMN RIDGE 213,392.30 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 841 WHITTINGTON ST 17 COTSWOLDS 372,723.38 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2654 SALFORD ST 12 COTSWOLDS 297,382.70 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2646 SALFORD ST 10 COTSWOLDS 292,377.05 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 825 WHITTINGTON ST 21 COTSWOLDS 423,792.03 

MICHAEL A MONK 1710 GLENDALE CT 81 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 453,295.85 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1661 FAIRWAY DR 118 b MOORES MILL GOLF CLUB 691,000.00 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 991 ANDREWS AVE 217 YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC 368,955.00 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1588 WOODLEY CIR 15 MILLWOOD 329,288.00 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1634 MARIE LOOP 63 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 500,000.00 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1578 MARIE LOOP 56 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 359,450.00 

HAYLEY-FREEMAN CONST CO 2626 TUSCANY HILLS DR 147 TUSCANY HILLS 176,900.00 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 1222 FALLS CREST PL 80 YARBROUGH FARMS 351,354.Q1 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 644 ANDERS CT 12 SAUGAHATCHEE PINES 206,017.28 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 632 ANDERS CT 15 SAUGAHATCHEE PINES 210,478.74 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 641 ANDERS CT 21 SAUGAHATCHEE PINES 207,504.06 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 2158 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 139 AUTUMN RIDGE 228,436.55 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 2216 MORGAN DR 98 MORGAN WOODS 296,659.90 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 2198 MORGAN DR 101 MORGAN WOODS 340,286.08 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 974 PEMBROKE PL 82A ROSEMARY GATE 247,947.46 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 970 PEMBROKE PL 84A ROSEMARY GATE 248,295.72 

EASTBROOK HOMES 1994 SEQUOIA DR 220 PRESERVE 278,843.43 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2630 SALFORD ST 6 COTSWOLDS 332,723.79 

MICHAEL A MONK 8 LEGACY LN 45 LEGACY 342,556.83 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 386 LIGHTNESS DR 270 SOLAMERE 218,732.35 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 402 LIGHTNESS DR 266 SOLAMERE 224,259.42 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

MICHAEL A MONK 

EASTBROOK HOMES 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 

COUNT= 46 

TOTAL COUNT= 70 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

382 LIGHTNESS DR 

1720 GLENDALE CT 

2040 SEQUOIA DR 

2623 SALFORD ST 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

271 SOLAMERE 

80 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

105 PRESERVE 

57 COTSWOLDS 

TOTAL VALUATION= 

0 
BUILDING OFFICIAL 

PaQe 4 of4 

VALUATION 

224,259.42 

348,373.88 

275,321.95 

315,070.84 

14,686,670.57 

18,660,305.34 

J 
' 
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JAN JAN JAN-JAN JAN-JAN 

r.ATI=r.nRY 
2016 

'1: \/AI Ill= 
2015 

$VALUE 
2016 

$VALUE 
2015 

$VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 0 0.00 100,000.00 0 0.00 100,000.00 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 2 9,178,024.32 0 0.00 2 9,178,024.32 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 2,870.00 0 0.00 2,870.00 0 0.00 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 16,312.00 4 146,605.00 16,312.00 4 146,605.00 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 3 53,300.00 2 62,982.50 3 53,300.00 2 62,982.50 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 5 72,691.86 3 85,207.04 5 72,691.86 3 85,207.04 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREA TIONAL 30,000.00 3 296,175.00 30,000.00 3 296,175.00 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 3,679,222.32 0 0.00 3,679,222.32 0 0.00 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 2,545.00 0 0.00 2,545.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 12 119,238.59 12 88,065.00 12 119,238.59 12 88,065.00 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 0 0.00 8 940,807.28 0 0.00 8 940,807.28 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 46 14,686,670.57 29 7,926,234.33 46 14,686,670.57 29 7,926,234.33 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 0 0.00 586,926.50 0 0.00 586,926.50 

TOTALS 70 18,660,305.34 66 19,413,571.97 70 18,660,305.34 66 19,413,571.97 
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